
Event 15

5 OCT 2019 - 10:47

Men's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Heats

Séries

FINA Swimming World Cup 2019

Budapest (HUN)

October 4 - 6

Results Summary
 

Event Number 15

 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 2011

WC 1:57.06 25.39 55.34 1:29.21 LARKIN Mitchell AUS Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2019

WJ 1:57.06 25.21 55.79 1:28.93 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

FINA

Points
150m100m50mR.T.Heat Date of Birth

ANDREW Michael USA4 2:00.821 8401:30.9256.4025.430.72
30.97 34.52 29.90

6 Q18 APR 1999

RAPSYS Danas LTU4 2:01.752 8201:34.4056.4325.320.71
31.11 37.97 27.35

4 Q21 MAY 1995

IKARI Yuki JPN5 2:01.813 8191:33.1458.3026.250.63
32.05 34.84 28.67

4 Q21 AUG 2000

IRIE Ryosuke JPN2 2:01.954 8161:32.7156.2526.110.72
30.14 36.46 29.24

1 Q24 JAN 1990

FRASER-HOLMES Thomas AUS4 2:02.055 8141:31.8956.6125.760.65
30.85 35.28 30.16

5 Q9 OCT 1991

KOS Hubert CLB6 2:02.856 7991:33.4656.4925.780.59
30.71 36.97 29.39

5 Q18 MAR 2003

VERRASZTO David HUN5 2:02.887 7981:32.9858.3526.600.73
31.75 34.63 29.90

5 Q22 AUG 1988

HOLLO Balazs HUN7 2:03.258 7911:34.0158.6126.310.66
32.30 35.40 29.24

1 Q10 FEB 1999

TELEGDY Adam HUN2 2:03.349 7891:33.7257.0425.860.68
31.18 36.68 29.62

6 R1 NOV 1995

VUORELA Teemu FIN6 2:04.4710 7681:34.7759.2126.290.68
32.92 35.56 29.70

4 R24 MAR 1994

PONS Joanllu ESP3 2:05.0811 7571:35.5159.2927.310.64
31.98 36.22 29.57

4 9 DEC 1996

SYOUD Jaouad ALG3 2:05.5512 7481:34.0658.2326.000.67
32.23 35.83 31.49

5 17 SEP 1999

BUJAK Dominik POL2 2:05.9013 7421:37.0459.7127.560.65
32.15 37.33 28.86

5 27 APR 1999

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU6 2:06.1714 7371:36.541:00.9326.650.71
34.28 35.61 29.63

6 6 APR 1997

LIETZEN Jesper FIN8 2:06.3115 7351:36.0359.7127.190.68
32.52 36.32 30.28

6 27 SEP 2002

WAGROWSKI Marcel POL3 2:06.4216 7331:36.1059.1126.100.68
33.01 36.99 30.32

6 19 DEC 1999

TOROK Dominik HUN1 2:06.5117 7311:35.9359.8526.720.68
33.13 36.08 30.58

4 16 JUN 2002

BERNEK Peter HUN5 2:06.7518 7271:36.2758.3526.560.74
31.79 37.92 30.48

6 13 APR 1992

CHUA Yi Shou Darren SGP2 2:07.1319 7211:36.4359.0226.250.67
32.77 37.41 30.70

4 20 MAR 2000

KUSIK Alex SVK1 2:08.1920 7031:38.401:03.2229.030.68
34.19 35.18 29.79

5 7 MAR 2002

SERES Edwin CLB7 2:08.6221 6961:37.2559.3926.230.61
33.16 37.86 31.37

5 8 DEC 1995

BRANNKARR Ronny FIN9 2:08.6722 6951:38.261:00.2626.500.68
33.76 38.00 30.41

5 11 JUL 2002
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JUNNINEN Tapio FIN1 2:08.7323 6941:37.781:01.5327.400.63
34.13 36.25 30.95

6 26 APR 1995

CHRAPAVY Filip CZE7 2:08.7824 6931:37.311:01.0527.200.74
33.85 36.26 31.47

6 3 APR 1999

SENER Martin CLB4 2:10.6325 6641:40.231:00.4927.480.72
33.01 39.74 30.40

2 10 FEB 2004

NGUYEN Huu Kim Son VIE0 2:10.8026 6621:41.191:04.3728.580.64
35.79 36.82 29.61

5 15 MAR 2002

AKOS Okos CLB7 2:10.9727 6591:39.421:03.3427.870.71
35.47 36.08 31.55

4 24 MAY 1997

CSERFALVI Olaf CLB9 2:11.0428 6581:41.091:00.0427.410.67
32.63 41.05 29.95

6 20 SEP 2004

ANDOR Benedek CLB9 2:11.3529 6531:41.071:03.3627.700.66
35.66 37.71 30.28

4 1 MAY 2004

BUJDOSO Zsombor CLB0 2:12.0030 6441:42.231:02.6528.540.69
34.11 39.58 29.77

4 3 JUL 2004

KOPRINEN Aleksi FIN0 2:12.0531 6431:40.821:04.2028.160.65
36.04 36.62 31.23

6 2 MAY 2003

LAKNER David CLB5 2:12.2532 6401:41.331:01.2626.510.63
34.75 40.07 30.92

3 28 FEB 2001

CSICSAKY Peter CLB3 2:13.3433 6241:43.831:02.6627.620.83
35.04 41.17 29.51

3 1 AUG 2003

LAJTER Szabolcs CLB3 2:14.3134 6111:44.291:04.0428.000.77
36.04 40.25 30.02

2 23 FEB 2003

NAGY Kolos CLB6 2:14.6635 6061:42.491:02.3428.670.77
33.67 40.15 32.17

3 6 MAR 2003

SARKANY Zalan CLB9 2:14.8236 6041:44.331:04.3729.240.78
35.13 39.96 30.49

3 15 OCT 2003

KOVACS Balint CLB7 2:15.1837 5991:44.771:03.1827.580.71
35.60 41.59 30.41

3 5 MAR 2002

DEMJEN Bator CLB8 2:16.5338 5821:45.451:05.4729.150.69
36.32 39.98 31.08

3 13 JUL 2003

KOHALMI Kornel CLB8 2:16.7439 5791:44.181:04.1727.700.69
36.47 40.01 32.56

5 8 OCT 2003

LASZLO Adam CLB4 2:16.9640 5761:43.761:02.6328.590.70
34.04 41.13 33.20

3 11 JAN 2000

SARI Peter CLB8 2:18.3441 5591:44.391:04.0328.410.65
35.62 40.36 33.95

4 17 FEB 2002

SZABO Patrik CLB2 2:18.7142 5551:46.171:07.8029.500.73
38.30 38.37 32.54

2 19 JAN 2005

POVARNYTSYN Alexandr CLB1 2:19.3343 5471:47.941:06.0728.710.70
37.36 41.87 31.39

3 6 DEC 2004

MURKLI Marton CLB5 2:19.7644 5421:48.491:06.6929.520.68
37.17 41.80 31.27

2 4 APR 2002

LENCSES Noel CLB6 2:19.9945 5401:47.821:07.2730.240.70
37.03 40.55 32.17

2 14 JAN 2004

DENES Barnabas CLB7 2:21.7946 5191:48.131:06.6629.040.70
37.62 41.47 33.66

2 30 MAY 2005

CSERNI Laszlo CLB1 2:22.3547 5131:49.531:06.5829.030.73
37.55 42.95 32.82

2 28 MAY 2004
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TOROK Gergely CLB0 2:25.8548 4771:53.771:07.4531.640.86
35.81 46.32 32.08

2 23 JUL 2003

NAGY Daniel CLB0 2:26.9949 4661:54.351:08.4128.380.71
40.03 45.94 32.64

3 16 JAN 2003

NAGY Marton CLB9 2:27.4050 4621:53.821:09.9932.510.75
37.48 43.83 33.58

2 15 DEC 2004

PAL Vince CLB4 2:27.8651 4581:53.831:09.3730.650.67
38.72 44.46 34.03

1 7 JUL 2005

SZEDLAK Gellert CLB3 2:28.3452 4531:57.811:10.2030.470.81
39.73 47.61 30.53

1 27 OCT 2004

KOS Oliver CLB5 2:32.8453 4141:58.041:12.2233.220.65
39.00 45.82 34.80

1 12 OCT 2005

FAZEKAS Adam CLB8 DNS2 31 OCT 2005

SZABO Imre CLB2 DNS3 10 JAN 2000

PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS6 DSQ1 5 AUG 1998

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve

R.T. Reaction Time WC World Cup Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

SZABO Imre (CLB) withdrew for medical reasons.
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